



PAUL MERCHANTS

Paul Merchants Ltd.

CIN : L74900DL1984PLC018679

Corp. Office : PML House, SCO 829-830, Sector 22-A, Chandigarh-160022

Ph. 0172-5041740, 5041757, 5041792 Fax : 0172-5041713

Regd. Office : DSM 335, 336, 337, 3rd Floor, DLF Tower, 15, Shivaji Marg,

Najafgarh Road, New Delhi-110015 Ph. : 011-48702000

www.paulmerchants.net info@paulmerchants.net

Corporate Relations Department,
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400001

PML/BSE/BM/2018/363

Date: August 14, 2018

SUB: - PUBLICATION OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2018

SCRIP CODE: - 539113


Dear Sir,


Please find enclosed herewith the copies of the Newspapers "The Financial Express" and "Jansatta" dated 14.08.2018 in which Unaudited Financial Results of the Company (Standalone) for the quarter ended 30th June, 2018 have been published by the Company, pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The said results were reviewed by the Audit Committee on 10.08.2018 and were taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company in its Meeting held on 13.08.2018.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For PAUL MERCHANTS LIMITED,


(HARDAM SINGH)
COMPANY SECRETARY
FCS 5046



Enclosed: As above

UP panel on stalled realty projects to submit suggestions

FE BUREAU
New Delhi, August 13

THE EMPOWERED COMMITTEE set up by the Uttar Pradesh government to look into the problem of stalled real estate projects will 'shortly' come out with its suggestions to solve the crisis, housing and urban affairs minister Hardeep Singh Puri said.

The committee is chaired by housing and urban affairs secretary Durga Shanker Mishra. Representatives from the departments of financial services, corporate affairs, state government officials and homebuyers have been co-opted in the committee to find a holistic solution to the crisis. "Quite independently, we have had consultations with different departments of the government... They have had a series of meetings and the report of that committee is expected to be finalised shortly," Puri told reporters.

'Certain top GST posts redundant'

FE BUREAU
New Delhi, August 13

CERTAIN ADMINISTRATIVE POSITIONS created under the Goods and Services Tax (GST) regime are meant only to provide promotion avenues for revenue officials and create confusion and nuisance, according to a new book by Taxmann, a publisher of books on taxation and law.

According to Taxmann, during the last few years, many positions like principal chief commissioner and chief commissioners were created with the sole aim of making promotion available for commissioner-level officers. A principal director general is supposed to oversee working of director general of central excise intelligence, director general of revenue intelligence, directorate general of inspection (customs and central excise), director general of export promotion, director general service tax, director general (vigilance), duty drawback directorate, etc.

The book GST Ready Reckoner, is authored by VS Datey.

SBI
Corporate Centre, Stressed Assets Resolution Group,
2nd floor, Tower "4", The Arcade Building,
World Trade Centre, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai - 400005

SALE OF FINANCIAL ASSETS TO BANKS/ ARCS/NBFCs/ FIs ON CASH BASIS/ CASH CUM SR BASIS THROUGH e-AUCTION

State Bank of India invites bids from the Banks/ARCs/ NBFCs/FIs through e-Auction for sale of financial assets. Banks/ARCs/NBFCs/FIs interested in bidding for buying such financial assets, to be showcased by the Bank from time to time, can participate in the bidding process after executing a non-disclosure agreement with the Bank, if not already executed. For execution of non-disclosure agreement with the Bank & other queries, if any, such interested Banks/ARCs/NBFCs/FIs can contact on e-mail id - dgm.sr@sbi.co.in

State Bank of India invites Expression of Interest from Banks/ ARCs/NBFCs/FIs for the proposed sale of its Non Performing Assets (NPAs) comprising 7 financial assets with Principal outstanding of ₹383.22 Cr. and (1) financial asset with principal outstanding of \$64.55 Million. Interested prospective bidders are requested to intimate their willingness to participate in the e-Auction by way of an "Expression of Interest". Kindly visit Bank's Website at <https://sbi.co.in> Click on link Procurement & others> Auction Notices> e-auction of financial assets to Banks/ARCs/ NBFCs/FIs for further details.

Issued by
Deputy General Manager (ARC)

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14-08-2018

POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED
(A Government of India Enterprise)
Regd. Office: B-9, Gurgaon Institutional Area, Katkaria Sarai, New Delhi-110016
Corp. Office: "Saudamini", Plot No. 2, Sector-29, Gurgaon-122001 (Haryana)
Website: www.powergridindia.com CIN: L40101DL1989G0038121

Invitation for Bids (IFB) for "Diversification work of various Lines of POWERGRID infringing the corridor of 'Purvanchal Expressway' being constructed by UPEIDA & NHAI" (Domestic Competitive Bidding)

Single Stage Two Envelope (SSTE) Bidding Procedure
(Funding: Domestic) **Date: 14.08.2018**

POWERGRID invites online bids through e-portal <https://www.tcil-india-electronicstender.com> for the following Package(s):

NIT No.	Package Reference	Downloading of Bidding Documents	Deadline for Bid Submission (Soft Copy & Hard Copy Part)
1764	G-1	21.08.2018 to 20.09.2018 Time: upto 1055 hrs. Fee: ₹25,000/-	Soft Copy : 20.09.2018 (upto 1100 hrs.) Hard Copy : 24.09.2018 (upto 1100 hrs.)

1. For further details including addendum/changes in bidding program, if any, please visit procurement portal <https://www.tcil-india-electronicstender.com>.

2. The cost of Bidding Documents for above NIT No., in the form of Demand Draft in favour of POWERGRID Corporation of India Ltd. payable at New Delhi/Gurgaon shall be submitted along with hard copy part of bid.

3. The first Envelope (Techno-Commercial part) of the bid shall be opened 30 minutes after the deadline of Bid Submission (Hard Copy part)

4. The complete Bidding Documents are also available on our website <http://www.powergridindia.com> for the purpose of reference only.

"Give a missed call in Toll Free No. 18002003004 to get MoP Apps"

ASHOKA MARKETING LIMITED (CIN: L17489DL1989G0057171) REGD. OFFICE: 1ST FLOOR, EXPRESS BUILDING, 9-10, BAHADUR SHAH ZAFAR MARG, NEW DELHI - 110 002. Phone No. : 011-43540801, Website : www.ashokamarketing.co.in , Email ID : ashokamarketing1@gmail.com				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2018 (Rs. in Lakhs)				
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2018	Year Ended 31.03.2018	Quarter Ended 30.06.2017
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	-	-	-
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(0.57)	(0.50)	0.67
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(0.57)	(0.50)	0.67
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(0.55)	(0.49)	0.67
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(0.55)	(0.49)	0.67
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 100/- each)	15.00	15.00	15.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	1,721.63	1,721.63	1,722.12
	(As on 31.03.2018)	(As on 31.03.2018)	(As on 31.03.2017)	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 100/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic (in Rs.)	(3.66)	(3.28)	4.47
	2. Diluted (in Rs.)	(3.66)	(3.28)	4.47
	(Not annualised)			(Not annualised)

1) The above unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2018 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 13, 2018 and the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the said Results.

2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results of the Company is available on the website of the Company at www.ashokamarketing.co.in and has also been sent to The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited on 13th August, 2018.

The Company does not have any Exceptional and Extraordinary items to report for the above periods.

* Total Comprehensive Income for the period comprises only Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax, since the Company continues to be registered with RBI as a NBFC and is having net worth less than Rs. Five Hundred Crores, Ind-AS is not applicable to the Company for the financial year 2018-19.

By Order of the Board of Directors
For ASHOKA MARKETING LIMITED
Sd/-
Ashok Sen
Director
DIN - 00002109

Place: New Delhi
Date: August 13, 2018

Bilcare Limited
Regd. Office : 1028, Shiroli, Pune 410 505.
Tel : +91 2135 304200 Fax : +91 2135 224068
Email : investor@bilcare.com Website : www.bilcare.com
CIN : L28939PN1987PLC043953

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2018
(₹ in Crores, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2018	31.03.2018	30.06.2017	31.03.2018
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	770.28	770.00	673.85	2,824.47
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(116.79)	(96.37)	(121.97)	(474.03)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(116.79)	82.94	(33.42)	(207.43)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(128.23)	89.41	(74.57)	(199.33)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income)	(125.53)	239.89	(19.35)	(187.52)
6.	Equity Share Capital	23.55	23.55	23.55	23.55
7.	Earnings Per Share (before and after Extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each)				
	a. Basic	(54.70)	37.65	(31.78)	(85.50)
	b. Diluted	(54.70)	37.65	(31.78)	(85.50)

Key Standalone Financial Information (₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2018	31.03.2018	30.06.2017	31.03.2018
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	65.91	71.10	71.00	277.08
2.	Profit / (Loss) Before Tax	(88.91)	34.81	40.15	(100.57)
3.	Profit / (Loss) After Tax	(92.21)	31.07	7.09	(79.93)

Notes:

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website - www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website - www.bilcare.com.

2 Previous periods' / year's figures have been reclassified / regrouped to confirm to this period's classification, wherever necessary, and the published figures have been reclassified in accordance.

3 The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and are approved by the Board of Directors at it's meeting held on 13. August 2018.

For Bilcare Limited
Mohan H. Bhandari
Managing Director

Pune : 13 August 2018

AVANCE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
CIN: L51900MH1985PLC0035210
Regd. Office: Office No.: 7, 5th Floor, Block-A, Aldun Building,
1st Dhob Talao Lane, Mumbai - 400002
Email: info@avance.in avance.technology@gmail.com Website: www.avance.in
Tel No.: 022-65652123, 8108700121

Extract Of Unaudited Financial Results For The Quarter Ended 30th June, 2018
(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2018	Year Ended 31.03.2018	Quarter Ended 30.06.2017
Total Income from operations (net)	0.00	2922.410	1171.02
Net Profit/(Loss) for a period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	47.971	16.922	4.01
Net Profit/(Loss) for a period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	47.971	16.922	4.01
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	47.971	12.008	4.01
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive	47.971	12.008	4.01
Income (after tax)	47.971	12.008	4.01
Equity Share Capital	19819.174	19819.174	19819.17
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1. Basic:	0.024	0.006	0.00
2. Diluted:	0.024	0.006	0.00

Notes:
The above result is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2018 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results is available on website of Stock Exchange and on Company's website www.avance.in.
Figures of the previous year have been re-grouped/ re-arranged / re-classified wherever considered necessary.

For Avance Technologies Limited
Sd/-
Bimal Kamdar
Director
DIN: 02828913

Date: 13th August, 2018
Place: Mumbai

MAGNA ELECTRO CASTINGS LIMITED
(CIN:L31103TZ1990PLC002836)
Regd. Office: 43, Balasundaram Road, Coimbatore 641018. Phone: 0422 - 2240109
Website: www.magnacast.com | Email: info@magnacast.com

NOTICE OF 28th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING E-VOTING INFORMATION AND BOOK CLOSURE

Notice is hereby given that the 28th Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the Company is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, 19th September, 2018 at 3.30 P.M. at 'ARDRA' Conference Center, North Huzur Road, Coimbatore - 641018. The Notice convening the AGM along with the explanatory statement pursuant to Section 102(1) of the Companies Act, 2013 and Annual Report has been sent on 8th August, 2018 to all the members at their respective registered address / email id. The copy of the aforesaid documents are also available on the Company's website www.magnacast.com.

The Company is providing remote e-voting facility to the Members in accordance with the provisions of Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules framed there under. The Company has engaged Central Depository Services (India) Limited, an agency authorized by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs for this purpose. The detailed process for participating in the e-voting is provided in the notice of the Annual General Meeting.

The Members of the Company holding shares in physical or dematerialized form as on 12th September, 2018, being the cut-off date, may cast their respective vote electronically. The e-voting period commences on Sunday 16th September, 2018 at 09.00 A.M. (IST) and remains open upto 5.00 P.M. (IST) on Tuesday, 18th September, 2018 and shall not be available thereafter.

In case any person becomes a member of the Company after the dispatch of the AGM notice but before the cut off date, i.e. 12th September 2018, he/she may write to the Company's Registrars and Share Transfer Agents, SKDC Consultants Limited through email at info@skdc-consultants.com for obtaining the login ID and password for e-voting. In case a person is already registered with CDSL for e-voting, then existing user ID and password can be used for casting their vote.

Members who have not cast their vote by remote e-voting can exercise their voting rights at the AGM. The Company will make necessary arrangements in this regard at the AGM venue.

Members may participate in the AGM even after exercising their right to vote through remote e-voting but shall not be entitled to vote again at the AGM.

Sri B. Krishnamoorthi, Chartered Accountant, has been appointed as the Scrutiniser to scrutinise the e-voting process in a fair and transparent manner.

Pursuant to Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 10 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, the Register of Members and Share Transfer Books of the Company will remain closed from Thursday, 13th September, 2018 to Wednesday, 19th September, 2018 (both days inclusive) to determine entitlement of the shareholders for dividend on the Equity Shares of the Company for the financial year ended 31st March, 2018, if declared at the above Annual General Meeting.

In case of queries / clarifications relating to e-voting, members can contact Sri K. Jayakumar, SKDC Consultants Limited, RTA of the Company (Contact no: 0422-2539835 / 4958995); email id: info@skdc-consultants.com.

For Magna Electro Castings Limited
N KRISHNA SAMARAJ
Managing Director

Place: Coimbatore
Date: 13.08.2018

Paul Merchants Ltd.
(An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Co.) (CIN: L74900DL1984PLC018679)
CORP. OFF.: SCO 629-830, Sector 22A, Chandigarh 160022
Ph: 0172-5041786, Fax: 0172-5041709
E-mail: info@paulmerchants.net Website: www.paulmerchants.net
REGD. OFF.: DSM 335, 336, 337, 3rd Floor, DLF Tower, 15, Shivaji Marg, Najafgarh Road, New Delhi-110015. Ph: 011-48702000

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE QUARTERLY RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30.06.2018
See Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 (Rs in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended 30.06.2018	Corresponding 3 Months Ended 30.06.2017 in the previous Year	Current Year ended 31.03.2018
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	185,014	90,682	453,916
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	559	368	2,063
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	559	368	2,063
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	507	430	21,309
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	511	430	21,304
6	Equity Share Capital	102.80	102.80	102.80
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	NA	NA	36,378
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations			
	1. Basic	49.36	41.82	2,072.85
	2. Diluted	49.36	41.82	2,072.85

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2018 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2018 is available on the website of BSE Limited <http://www.bseindia.com> and on the website of the company <http://www.paulmerchants.net>

2. The Company has adopted IND-AS with effect from April 1, 2017 as prescribed under the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder, and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with Ind-AS as prescribed under Companies Act, 2013. The results for quarter ended June 30, 2018 presented here are Ind-AS Compliant and have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

3. The above Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2018 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on August 10, 2018 and have been approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on August 13, 2018.

By order of the Board
Sd/-
Sat Paul Bansal
DIN-00077499

Place: Chandigarh
Dated: 13.08.2018
Chairman & Managing Director

AMBUJA CEMENTS LIMITED
Regd. Office: P. O. Ambujanagar, Tal. Kodinar, Dist. Gir Somnath, Gujarat 362715.
Corporate Office: Elegant Business Park, MIDC Cross Road "B", Off Andheri-Kurla Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai- 400059.
CIN No: L26942GJ1981PLC004717 | Website: www.ambujacement.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the Company pursuant to the request from the following shareholders has proposed to release the new original share certificates held in abeyance of the face value of Rs.2/- each issued in lieu of the original share certificates of the face value of Rs.10/- each, which have been reported to be lost / misplaced as per the details given hereunder :

Folio No(s).	Name of The Shareholder(s)	Certificate No(s).	Distinctive No(s).	Distinctive No(s).	Shares
			From	To	
S17597	SHAILA SHANTILAL DOTIYA	270896	29222858	29222957	100
	SHANTILAL MOTILAL DOTIYA				

Any person having claim or objection to the above must inform to the company within 15 days from the date of this Notice

For Ambuja Cements Ltd
Sd/-
(Rajiv Gandhi)
Company Secretary

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th August, 2018

AMBUJA CEMENTS LIMITED
Regd. Office: P.O Ambujanagar, Tal. Kodinar, Dist. Gir Somnath, Gujarat 362715.
Corporate Office: Elegant Business Park, MIDC Cross Road "B", Off Andheri-Kurla Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai. 400059.
CIN No: L26942GJ1981PLC004717 | Website: www.ambujacement.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the Company pursuant to the request from the following shareholders has proposed to issue duplicate share certificates in lieu of the original share certificates of Rs.2/- each, which have been reported to be lost / misplaced as per the details given hereunder :

Folio No(s).	Name Of The Shareholder(s)	Certificate No(s).	Distinctive No(s).	Distinctive No(s).	Shares
			From	To	
0076891	SUNIL KUMAR PARWAL	70496	1514328666	1514328685	20
0082472	PRAVEEN SINGHANIA	73488	1514427317	1514427336	20
R07190	RAJWANT KAUR	15723	189989921	19001420	2500
	TEHAL SINGH		910166405	910167654	1250
0064781	BHARATLAL SINGH SARIN	64605	1514130665	1514130724	60
0032362	RAJEEV KUMAR KALYANI	46477	1513582948	1513582967	20
0087319	TULSI GOYAL	75983	1514510060	1514510139	80
0087376	MAHESH CHAND GUPTA	76010	1514511334	1514511413	80

Any person having claim or objection to the above must inform to the company within 15 days from the date of this Notice

For Ambuja Cements Ltd
Sd/-
(Rajiv Gandhi)
Company Secretary

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th August, 2018

Fiem Light Up The World

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2018
(₹ in Lacs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			
		30.06.18	31.03.18	30.06.17	31.03.18
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	36036.28	33515.65	32552.78	127313.33
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1916.61	2111.25	1585.88	7816.39
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1916.61	2451.83	1585.88	8156.97
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1262.64	1529.02	1034.28	5255.01
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1238.67	1503.39	1031.90	5183.63
6	Equity Share Capital	1315.98	1315.98	1315.98	1315.98
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	43583.05
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic:	9.41	11.42	7.84	39.39
	2. Diluted:	9.41	11.42	7.84	39.39

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results of the Quarter ended June 30, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results of the Quarter ended June 30, 2018 are available on the website of the Company (www.fiemindustries.com) and website of the Stock Exchanges viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).

By Order of the Board

रीबा टेक्साइल्स लिमिटेड

सीआईएन : L18101DL1989PLC034528

पंजी. कार्यालय : लीड-14, नेहरू एन्क्लेव, कालकाजी पोस्ट ऑफिस के सामने, नई दिल्ली-110019

ई-मेल : company.affairs@ribatextiles.com, वेबसाइट : www.ribatextiles.com, फोन : 011-26236986

30-06-2018 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु पृथक्कृत वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

क्र. सं.	विवरण	तिमाही समाप्त		वर्ष समाप्त	
		30.06.2018 अलेखापरीक्षित	31.03.2018 लेखापरीक्षित	30.06.2017 अलेखापरीक्षित	31.03.2018 लेखापरीक्षित
1	परिचालन से कुल आय	4117.38	4615.7	2669.57	15235.52
2	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	142.68	251.78	102.97	668.98
3	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि), कर से पूर्व (अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	142.68	251.78	102.97	668.98
4	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि), कर पश्चात (अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	116.28	207.58	82.57	529.9
5	अवधि हेतु कुल समावेसी आय [जिसमें अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर पश्चात) तथा अन्य समावेसी आय (कर पश्चात) सम्मिलित हैं]	116.28	207.58	82.57	529.9
6	इक्विटी शेयर पुंजी	965.29	965.29	965.29	965.29
7	संचय (पूर्व वर्ष के तुलनापर में दशितानुसार पुनर्मूल्यान संचय छोड़कर)	-	-	-	3870.46
8	प्रति शेयर अर्जन (रु. 10/-प्रत्येक का) (जाती तथा बंध प्रचालनों हेतु)	1.20	2.15	0.86	5.49
	लानकृत :	1.20	2.15	0.86	5.49

नोट : 1. उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीयन और अन्य प्रकटीकरण अध्याय) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में प्रस्तुत किए गए तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का संक्षिप्त विवरण है। तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाइट्स www.bseindia.com तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.ribatextiles.com पर उपलब्ध है।

स्थान : पानीपत
तिथि : 13-08-2018

बोर्ड के आदेश द्वारा वास्तो
रीबा टेक्साइल्स लिमिटेड
हस्ता./-
(हस्ता.वर्ग)
अध्यक्ष तथा पूर्ण-कालिक निदेशक
सीआईएन : 00202464
किशोर झारस, असाध्य रोड, पानीपत-1321103, हरियाणा

Parsvnath

committed to build a better world

PARSVNATH DEVELOPERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Parsvnath Tower, Near Shahdara Metro Station, Shahdara, Delhi - 110 032

Corporate Office: 6th Floor, Arunachal Building, 19, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110 001

CIN : L45201DL1990PLC040945; Tel. : 011-43050100, 43010500; Fax : 011-43050473

E-mail : investors@parsvnath.com; website : www.parsvnath.com

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30 June, 2018

5. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2018 Unaudited	30.06.2017 Unaudited	31.03.2018 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	5,014.82	5,287.82	16,040.39
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(3,535.77)	(3,622.13)	(14,095.78)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(3,535.77)	(3,622.13)	(14,095.78)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(2,689.14)	(2,606.33)	(11,734.85)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,683.18)	(2,638.72)	(11,771.22)
6	Equity Share Capital	21,759.06	21,759.06	21,759.06
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year			222,373.47
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹5/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations			
	- Basic (in Rupees)	(0.62)	(0.61)	(2.70)
	- Diluted (in Rupees)	(0.62)	(0.61)	(2.70)

Notes:-

1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13 August, 2018. The Statutory Auditors have also carried out a Limited Review of the unaudited results for the quarter ended 30 June, 2018.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June, 2018, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June, 2018 is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.parsvnath.com).

3. Ind AS 115, Revenue from Contract with customers is effective from accounting period beginning on or after 1 April, 2018, accordingly the Company has applied Ind AS 115 as on the transition date of 1 April, 2018. The Company has applied modified retrospective approach to its real estate projects that were not completed as at 1 April, 2018, accordingly profit recognised on such projects upto 31 March, 2018, as per the existing revenue recognition standards has been de-recognised and debited to retained earnings as at 1 April, 2018. The comparatives have not been restated and hence the current period figures are not comparable to the previous period figures. Due to application of Ind AS in current quarter, revenue from operations is higher by Rs. 3,541.62 lakhs, and loss after tax is lower by Rs. 1,240.70 lakhs, than it would have been if the replaced standards were applicable. The basic and diluted EPS for the period is Rs. (0.62) per share instead of Rs. (0.90) per share.

4. Figures for the previous quarter have been regrouped, wherever necessary, for the purpose of comparison.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-

Pradeep Kumar Jain

Chairman

DIN : 00333486

Place : Delhi

Dated: 13 August, 2018

This is a public announcement for information purposes only and is not a prospectus announcement and does not constitute an invitation or offer to acquire, purchase or subscribe to securities. Not for release, publication or distribution directly or indirectly outside India.

PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT



MRS. BECTORS FOOD SPECIALITIES LIMITED

Our Company was incorporated as Quaker Cremica Foods Private Limited on September 15, 1995, as a private limited company under the Companies Act, 1956, pursuant to a certificate of incorporation dated September 15, 1995 issued by the Registrar of Companies, N.C.T of Delhi and Haryana. The name of our Company was changed to Mrs. Bectors Food Specialities Private Limited as approved by our shareholders by way of a resolution dated December 10, 1999 and a fresh certificate of incorporation dated December 15, 1999 was issued by the Registrar of Companies, N.C.T of Delhi and Haryana. The name of our Company was changed to Mrs. Bectors Food Specialities Limited pursuant to a resolution of the shareholders dated December 7, 2001 and a fresh certificate of incorporation dated December 10, 2001 was issued by the Registrar of Companies, N.C.T of Delhi and Haryana. For details, see 'History and Certain Corporate Matters - Amendments to our Memorandum of Association' on page 159 of the Draft Red Herring Prospectus dated August 10, 2018 ('DRHP').

Corporate Identity Number: U74899PB1995PLC033417

Registered Office: Theing Road, Phillaur, Jalandhar 144 410, Punjab, India; Tel: (+91 1826) 225 418; Fax: (+91 1826) 222 915

Corporate Office: 8th Floor, Block - B, Vatika Tower, Sector 54, Golf Course Road, Gurugram 122 002, Haryana, India; Tel: (+91 124) 4096 300

Contact Person: Mr. Atul Sud, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer.

E-mail: compliance@cremica.in; Website: www.cremica.in

OUR PROMOTER: MR. ANOOP BECTOR

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERING OF UP TO [•] EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹ 10 EACH (THE "EQUITY SHARES") OF MRS. BECTORS FOOD SPECIALITIES LIMITED ("OUR COMPANY" OR THE "COMPANY" OR THE "ISSUER") FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF ₹ [•] PER EQUITY SHARE (THE "OFFER PRICE") AGGREGATING UP TO ₹ 8,000.00 MILLION (THE "OFFER") COMPRISING AN OFFER FOR SALE OF UP TO [•] EQUITY SHARES AGGREGATING UP TO ₹ 338.00 MILLION BY MR. ANOOP BECTOR ("PROMOTER SELLING SHAREHOLDER"), UP TO [•] EQUITY SHARES AGGREGATING UP TO ₹ 3,755.00 MILLION BY LINUS PRIVATE LIMITED, UP TO [•] EQUITY SHARES AGGREGATING UP TO ₹ 630.00 MILLION BY MABEL PRIVATE LIMITED, UP TO [•] EQUITY SHARES AGGREGATING UP TO ₹ 2,777.00 MILLION BY GW CROWN PTE. LTD. AND UP TO [•] EQUITY SHARES AGGREGATING UP TO ₹ 500.00 MILLION BY GW CONFECTIONARY PTE. LTD., ("MABEL PRIVATE LIMITED, GW CROWN PTE. LTD., AND GW CONFECTIONARY PTE. LTD., TOGETHER REFERRED TO AS GATEWAY SELLING SHAREHOLDERS") (THE GATEWAY SELLING SHAREHOLDERS AND LINUS PRIVATE LIMITED, COLLECTIVELY REFERRED TO AS "INVESTOR SELLING SHAREHOLDERS") (THE PROMOTER SELLING SHAREHOLDER AND THE INVESTOR SELLING SHAREHOLDERS, COLLECTIVELY REFERRED TO AS THE "SELLING SHAREHOLDERS") AND SUCH OFFER BY SELLING SHAREHOLDERS, THE "OFFER FOR SALE"). THE OFFER SHALL CONSTITUTE [•] % OF THE POST-OFFER PAID-UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL OF OUR COMPANY.

THE PRICE BAND AND THE MINIMUM BID LOT WILL BE DECIDED BY OUR COMPANY AND THE SELLING SHAREHOLDERS, IN CONSULTATION WITH THE BOOK RUNNING LEAD MANAGERS (THE "BRLMs") AND WILL BE ADVERTISED IN [•] EDITIONS OF [•] (A WIDELY CIRCULATED ENGLISH NATIONAL DAILY NEWSPAPER), [•] EDITIONS OF [•] (A WIDELY CIRCULATED HINDI NATIONAL DAILY NEWSPAPER) AND [•] EDITIONS OF [•] (A WIDELY CIRCULATED PUNJABI DAILY NEWSPAPER, PUNJABI BEING THE REGIONAL LANGUAGE OF PUNJAB, WHERE OUR REGISTERED OFFICE IS LOCATED), AT LEAST FIVE WORKING DAYS PRIOR TO THE BID/OFFER OPENING DATE AND SHALL BE MADE AVAILABLE TO THE BSE LIMITED (THE "BSE" OR THE "STOCK EXCHANGE") FOR THE PURPOSES OF UPLOADING ON ITS WEBSITE.

THE FACE VALUE OF THE EQUITY SHARE IS ₹ 10 EACH AND THE OFFER PRICE IS [•] TIMES THE FACE VALUE OF EQUITY SHARES.

In case of a revision in the Price Band, the Bid/Offer Period will be extended by at least three additional Working Days after such revision of the Price Band, subject to the Bid/Offer Period not exceeding a total of 10 Working Days. Any revision in the Price Band and the revised Bid/Offer Period, if applicable, will be widely disseminated by notification to the Stock Exchange, by issuing a press release, and also by indicating the change on the websites of the BRLMs, and at the terminals of the members of the Syndicate.

In terms of Rule 19(2)(b)(ii) of the Securities Contracts (Regulation) Rules, 1957, as amended (the "SCRR"), the Offer is being made through the Book Building Process, in compliance with Regulation 26(1) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2009, as amended (the "SEBI ICDR Regulations"), wherein not more than 50% of the Offer shall be available for allocation on a proportionate basis to Qualified Institutional Buyers ("QIBs") (the "QIB Category"), provided that our Company and the Selling Shareholders may, in consultation with the BRLMs, allocate up to 60% of the QIB Category to Anchor Investors on a discretionary basis (the "Anchor Investor Portion"), of which one-third shall be reserved for domestic Mutual Funds, subject to valid Bids being received from domestic Mutual Funds at or above the price at which allocation is made to Anchor Investors ("Anchor Investor Allocation Price"). Further, 5% of the QIB Category (excluding the Anchor Investor Portion) shall be available for allocation on a proportionate basis only to Mutual Funds, subject to valid Bids being received at or above the Offer Price, and the remainder of the QIB Category shall be available for allocation on a proportionate basis to all QIBs (other than Anchor Investors), including Mutual Funds, subject to valid Bids being received at or above the Offer Price. Further, not less than 15% of the Offer shall be available for allocation on a proportionate basis to Non-Institutional Investors ("Non-Institutional Category") and not less than 35% of the Offer shall be available for allocation to Retail Individual Investors ("Retail Category"), in accordance with the SEBI ICDR Regulations, subject to valid Bids being received from them at or above the Offer Price. All Investors (except Anchor Investors) shall mandatorily participate in this Offer only through the Application Supported by Blocked Amount ("ASBA") process, and shall provide details of their respective bank account in which the Bid Amount will be blocked by the Self Certified Syndicate Banks ("SCSBs"). Anchor Investors are not permitted to participate in the Anchor Investor Portion through the ASBA process. For details, see "Offer Procedure" on page 430 of the DRHP.

This public announcement is made in compliance with the provisions of Regulation 9(3) of the SEBI ICDR Regulations to inform the public that our Company is proposing, subject to applicable statutory and regulatory requirements, receipt of requisite approvals, market conditions and other considerations to undertake, an initial public offer of Equity Shares pursuant to the Offer and has filed the DRHP dated August 10, 2018 with the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") on August 13, 2018 in relation to the Offer. Pursuant to Regulation 9(1) of the SEBI ICDR Regulations, the DRHP filed with SEBI shall be made public, for comments, if any, for the period of at least 21 days from the date of filing, by hosting it on the website of SEBI at www.sebi.gov.in, website of the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE at www.bseindia.com and the websites of the Book Running Lead Managers i.e. IDFC Bank Limited, Edelweiss Financial Services Limited and IIFL Holdings Limited at www.idfcbank.com, www.edelweissfin.com and www.iiflcap.com, respectively. Our Company invites the members of the public to give comments on the DRHP filed with the SEBI with respect to disclosures made in the DRHP. The public is requested to send a copy of the comments to SEBI, to the Company Secretary and Compliance Officer of the Company and the Book Running Lead Managers at their respective addresses mentioned below on or before 5.00 p.m. on the 21st day from the aforementioned date of filing of the DRHP with SEBI.

Investments in equity and equity-related securities involve a degree of risk and investors should not invest any funds in the Offer unless they can afford to take the risk of losing their entire investment. Investors are advised to read the risk factors carefully before taking an investment decision in the Offer. For taking an investment decision, investors must rely on their own examination of our Company and the Offer including the risks involved. The Equity Shares in the Offer have not been recommended or approved by the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI"), nor does the SEBI guarantee the accuracy or adequacy of the contents of this Draft Red Herring Prospectus. Specific attention of the investors is invited to "Risk Factors" on page 16 of the DRHP.

The Equity Shares, when offered through the Red Herring Prospectus, are proposed to be listed on the Stock Exchange. For the details of the main objects of the Company as contained in the Memorandum of Association, see "History and Certain Corporate Matters" on page 159 of the DRHP.

BOOK RUNNING LEAD MANAGERS			REGISTRAR TO THE OFFER
IDFC Bank Limited Naman Chambers, C-32, G Block Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai 400 051, Maharashtra, India Tel: (+91 22) 7132 5500 Fax: (+91 22) 4222 2088 Email: mbfsl ipo@idfcbank.com Website: www.idfcbank.com Investor Grievance E-mail: mb ipo@idfcbank.com Contact person: Gaurav Mittal/Harsh Thakkar SEBI Registration No: MB/INM000012250	Edelweiss Financial Services Limited 14th Floor, Edelweiss House Off C S T Road, Kalina Mumbai 400 098, Maharashtra, India Tel: (+91 22) 4009 4400 Fax: (+91 22) 4086 3610 Email: cremica ipo@edelweissfin.com Website: www.edelweissfin.com Investor Grievance E-mail: customerservice.mb@edelweissfin.com Contact Person: Disha Doshi/Jay Mehta SEBI Registration No.: INM0000010650	IIFL Holdings Limited 10th Floor, IIFL Centre, Kamala City Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai 400 013 Maharashtra, India Tel: (+91 22) 4646 4600 Fax: (+91 22) 2493 1073 E-mail: cremica ipo@iiflcap.com Investor Grievance E-mail: ig.ib@iiflcap.com Website: www.iiflcap.com Contact person: Pinkesh Soni/Anant Gupta SEBI Registration No.: INM000010940	Link Intime India Private Limited C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West) Mumbai 400 083 Maharashtra, India Tel: (+91 022) 4918 6200 Fax: (+91 022) 4918 6195 E-mail: bector ipo@linkintime.co.in Investor Grievance E-mail: bector ipo@linkintime.co.in Contact Person: Shanti Gopalkrishnan SEBI Registration No.: INR000004058

All capitalised terms used herein and not specifically defined shall have the same meaning as ascribed to them in the DRHP.

For Mrs. Bectors Food Specialities Limited

On behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Place: Gurugram, Haryana

Date: August 13, 2018

Mrs. Bectors Food Specialities Limited is proposing, subject to applicable statutory and regulatory requirements, receipt of requisite approvals, market conditions and other considerations, to undertake an initial public offer of its Equity Shares and has filed the DRHP with SEBI. The DRHP shall be available on the websites of SEBI and BSE at www.sebi.gov.in and www.bseindia.com, respectively, and is available at the websites of the BRLMs at www.idfcbank.com, www.edelweissfin.com and www.iiflcap.com, respectively. Potential investors should note that investment in equity shares involves a high degree of risk and for details relating to the same, see the section titled "Risk Factors" beginning on page 16 of the Draft Red Herring Prospectus. Potential investors should not rely on the DRHP filed with SEBI for making any investment decision.

The Equity Shares have not been and will not be registered under the U.S. Securities Act of 1933, as amended ("Securities Act") or any state securities laws in the United States and, unless so registered, may not be offered or sold within the United States, except pursuant to an exemption from, or in a transaction not subject to, the registration requirements of the Securities Act and in accordance with any and applicable U.S. state securities laws. The Equity Shares are being offered and sold outside the United States in offshore transactions in reliance on Regulation S under the Securities Act and the applicable laws of each jurisdiction where such offers and sales are made. There will be no public offering in the United States.

Adaptors 633



पॉल मर्चेन्ट्स लि.

(आईएसओ 9001-2015 प्रमाणित क.)

(CIN: L74900DL1984PLC018679)

कार्या. कार्या. एससीओ 829-830, सेक्टर 22-ए,

चंडीगढ़-160022 फोन: 0172-5041786, फैक्स: 0172-5041709,

ई-मेल: info@paulmerchants.net वेबसाइट www.paulmerchants.net

पंजीकृत कार्या: डीएसएम 335, 336, 337, 3रा तल, डीएलएफ टावर, 15,

शिवाजी मार्ग, नजफगढ़ रोड, नई दिल्ली-110015, फोन: 011-46702000

दिनांक 30 जून, 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित स्टैंडअलोन तिमाही परिणामों का सार

रोज़ी (एलओडीआर) विनियमों, 2015 के नियम 47(1) (बी) को देखें। (रु. लाखों में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	30.06.2018 को समाप्त तिमाही	पूर्व वर्ष 30.06.2017 को समाप्त अनुक्रम तिमाही	31.03.2018 को समाप्त वर्ष
		(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)
1.	प्रचालन से कुल आय (गुट्ट)	185.014	90.692	453.916
2.	अवधि के दौरान गुट्ट लाभ/(हानि) (कर से पूर्व, विशेष असाध्य असाधारण मदों)	56.9	368	2,065
3.	कर से पूर्व अवधि के दौरान गुट्ट लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष असाध्य असाधारण मदों)	56.9	368	2,065
4.	कर के बाद अवधि के दौरान गुट्ट लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष असाध्य असाधारण मदों)	507	430	2,130
5.	अवधि के दौरान कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि के लिए (कर के बाद) लाभ/(हानि) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) की शामिल करके]	511	430	2,130
6.	इक्विटी शेयर पुंजी	102.80	102.80	102.80
7.	अवधि (पूर्व वर्ष के अलेखापरीक्षित तुलना पर) के अनुसार पुनर्मूल्यान आयों के अतिरिक्त	एनए	एनए	36,378
8.	अवधि प्रति शेयर (अलेखापरीक्षित मदों के पूर्व) (रु. 10/- प्रति का) जारी और बंध अवधि के लिए	49.36	41.82	2,072.85
1.	मूल	49.36	41.82	2,072.85
2.	तुलना	49.36	41.82	2,072.85

- उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीयन तथा अन्य उद्घाटन अध्याय) विनियमों, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत मोएसर्स लिमिटेड में दाखिल की गई 30 जून, 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही के स्टैंडअलोन वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। 30 जून, 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण विवरण मोएसर्स लिमिटेड की वेबसाइट <http://www.bseindia.com> तथा साथ ही कम्पनी की वेबसाइट <http://www.paulmerchants.net> पर भी उपलब्ध है।
- कंपनी ने 1 अप्रैल, 2017 से संबंधित नियमों के साथ पटित कंपनी एक्ट, 2013 के अधीन निर्धारित इंड-एस दिनांक 01.04.2017 से अपना लिया है तथा तदनुसार इन वित्तीय परिणामों को कंपनी एक्ट, 2013 के अधीन निर्धारित इंड-एस के तदनुसार तैयार किया गया है। 30 जून, 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही के परिणाम इंड-एस के अनुरूप प्रस्तुत किए हैं और कंपनी के सांख्यिक लेखापरीक्षकों द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है।
- 30 जून, 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए उपरोक्त अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम की ऑडिट कमेटी द्वारा समीक्षा दिनांक 10 अगस्त, 2018 को आयोजित इसकी बैठक में की गई है और 13 अगस्त, 2018 को आयोजित इसके निदेशकों के बोर्ड की बैठक द्वारा अनुमोदित किए गए हैं।

बोर्ड के आवेगानुसार

हस्ता./- सत पॉल बंसल

DIN: 00077499

स्थान: चंडीगढ़

तिथि: 13.08.2018

अध्यक्ष सह प्रबंध निदेशक

www.lemontreehotels.com



Q1 (FY 2019 vs FY 2018)

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2018

(₹ In Lakhs, except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
	June 30, 2018	March 31, 2018	June 30, 2017	March 31, 2018
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income	12,807.31	13,919.32	10,850.78	49,206.83
Net profit/(Loss) before tax (before exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	427.56	1,305.84	(442.94)	1,833.19
Net profit/(Loss) before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	427.56	1,305.84	(442.94)	1,833.19
Net profit/(Loss) after taxes and Non-controlling interest (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	228.70	1,128.21	(236.58)	1,419.43
Total comprehensive Income/ (loss) for the year after Non-controlling interest	228.72	1,123.61	(237.04)	1,419.08
Paid-up equity share capital (face value ₹10 per share)	78,639.32	78,639.32	78,121.30	78,639.32
Other equity (including non-controlling interests)				45